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‘OGETHER WE DANCE

COMPET I T TON

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:03 AM
8:06 AM
8:09 AM
8:12 AM
8:15 AM
8:25 AM
8:28 AM
8:31 AM
8:34 AM
8:37 AM
8:40 AM
8:50 AM
8:53 AM
8:56 AM
8:59 AM
9:02 AM
9:05 AM
9:08 AM
9:11 AM
9:14 AM
9:17 AM
9:27 AM
9:30 AM
9:33 AM
9:36 AM
9:39 AM
9:42 AM
9:45 AM
9:48 AM
9:51 AM
9:54 AM
10:04 AM
10:07 AM
10:10 AM
10:13 AM
10:16 AM
10:19 AM
10:22 AM
10:25 AM
10:28 AM
10:31 AM
10:41 AM
10:44 AM
10:47 AM
10:50 AM
10:53 AM
10:56 AM
10:59 AM
11:09 AM

TWD - Moorhead - March 24, 2018 - Together We Dance - Performance Order
PRELIMINARY SCHEDULE - ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE

MiniKix 1 - Side A

Awards
Mini Kix 2 - Side B

Awards
Mini Kix 3 - Side A

MiniKix 4 - Side A

Awards
Mini Kix 5 - Side B

Wee Kix 1 - Side B

Awards
Wee Kix 2 - Side A

Mini Hip Hop 1 - Side A

Awards
Mini Hip Hop 2 - Side B

Awards
Wee Hip Hop - Side A

SATURDAY
Moorhead
Thief River Falls
Bemidji

West Fargo
West Fargo

Olivia

Wahpeton / Breckenridge
West Fargo

Park Rapids

Casselton

Cando
Baudette
Detroit Lakes
Crookston
Bismarck South
Pelican Rapids
Bagley

Kindred
Mandan

Valley City

Dickinson

Lake Park / Audubon
Jamestown

Devils Lake

Pelican Rapids
Valley City

Bagley

Moorhead

Moorhead

Ada

Horace

Baudette

Kindred

Thief River Falls

Devils Lake

Valley City

Wahpeton / Breckenridge

West Fargo
Bemidji
Moorhead
West Fargo
Bagley
Olivia

Devils Lake

THIS IS MORE THAN DANCE.
Here, memories are made.
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4.3
4.3
4.2
4.5
4.4

4.1
4.1
4.3
4.3
4.4

5.5
4.2
5.5
4.4
4.5
4.8
4.2
4.2

4.4
4.7

4.7
4.2
2.4
2.4
3.2
2.7

2.3
2.3
2.5
2.4
3.9
4.1
4.6
3.9
4.5

4.1
4.4
3.6
4.3
3.7
4.9

2.4

Side A - Performs towards the Sound Table Side B - Performs away from Sound Table
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MK9582
MK11198
MK8834
MK11543
MK10295

MK9682
MK10228
MK11536
MK9737
MK8994

MK11239
MK8792
MK9079
MK12139
MK8866
MK9758
MK12660
MK11121
MK9494

MK10453
MK9107
MK9430
MK10748
MK9091
MK9760
MK10454
MK8783
MK9581

MK9575
MK8689
MK9374
MK8793
MK9417
MK11191
MK9083
MK10447
MK10222

MK11528
MK8829
MK9573
MK10287
MK11990
MK10765

MK9085

Kick
Kick
Kick
Kick
Kick

Kick
Kick
Kick
Kick
Kick

Kick
Kick
Kick
Kick
Kick
Kick
Kick
Kick
Kick

Kick
Kick
Kick
Kick
Kick
Kick
Kick
Kick
Kick

Kick
Kick
Kick
Kick
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop

Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Emergency
Hand Clap

Hand Clap
Can't Stop The Feeling

Emergency
Me Too

Come Sail Away

Brand New

Big Bass

Fancy

Who Dun It

Mini Kix-M@7 p.m.

Kick: Mini- Tu@6:15 p.m.

Kick: Mini- Th@6 p.m.

Thursday Mini Kix - Th@5:30 p.m.
Monday Mini Kix - M@4:45 p.m.

Mini Kix (4th & 5th) - Tu@5:30 p.m.
Kick: Mini- M@5:30 p.m.

Tuesday Mini Kix - Tu@5:30 p.m.
Kick: Mini- M@6 p.m.

Kick: Mini - Tu@4:45 p.m.

Kick: Mini- Su@5 p.m.
Kick: Mini- M@6 p.m.
Kick: Mini- M@5 p.m.
Middle Kix - Tu@7 p.m.
Mini Kix-M@7:15 p.m.
Mini Kix- M@6 p.m.
Middle Kix - Th@7:15 p.m.
Kick: Mini- M@5 p.m.
Mini Kix - Tu@5:30 p.m.

Mini Kick - Th@5 p.m.

Mini Kix - Th@6 p.m.

Mini Kix- M@5:30 p.m.

Mini Kix- M@4:15 p.m.

Kick: Mini- M@3:45 p.m.
Wee Kix- M@5 p.m.
Kick/Kick: Wee - M@4 p.m.
Mini Kix- Th@4:15 p.m.
Tuesday Wee Kix - Tu@5 p.m.

Monday Wee Kix- M@4 p.m.

Wee Kix 2-3rd Grade - M@4:15 p.m.
Wee Kix

Kick: Wee - M@4:30 p.m.

Mini Combo (Jazz/Hip Hop) - M@6 p.m.
Hip Hop: Mini- M@6:30 p.m.

Hip Hop: Mini- M@4:45 p.m.

Mini Hip Hop - Tu@4 p.m.

Hip Hop: Mini - Tu@7:15 p.m.

Monday Mini Hip Hop - M@4 p.m.

Hip Hop: Mini - Tu@5 p.m.

Mini Hip Hop - Tu@4:15 p.m.
Thursday Mini Hip Hop - Th@4:45 p.m.
Hip Hop: Mini - Th@6:30 p.m.

Middle Hip Hop 4-9th - Tu@6:30 p.m.

Hip Hop: Wee - Tu@4:45 p.m.
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Paige Engels
Maureen Price
Amy Delap
Rikki Lien
Rikki Lien

Michelle Rohloff
Kenzy Overby
Rikki Lien

Kaitlin Popanda
Kayla Anderson

Erin Lacina

Amy Potts
Michelle Bakken
Grace Espinosa
Kelly Wald

Katie Klovstad
Katrina Bugge
Justine Winterowd
Kelly Wald

Megan Gilbertson
Amanda McCabe
Heidi Schmitz
Taylor Enzminger
Erin Lacina

Katie Klovstad
Megan Gilbertson
Katrina Bugge
Paige Engels

Paige Engels
Grace Espinosa
Danielle Erdmann
Amy Potts

Justine Winterowd
Maureen Price
Erin Lacina
Megan Gilbertson
Kenzy Overby

Rikki Lien

Amy Delap
Paige Engels
Rikki Lien
Katrina Bugge
Michelle Rohloff

Erin Lacina

Paige Engels
Maureen
Amy Delap
Rikki Lien
Rikki Lien

Kenzy

Alicia Schroeder
Kaitlin Popanda
Kayla Anderson

Sadie Senger
Amy Potts
Michelle

Grace Espinosa
Kelly Wald

Katie Klovstad
Katrina Bugge
Justine Winterowd
Kelly Wald

Megan Gilbertson
Amanda McCabe
Heidi Schmitz
Taylor Enzminger
Erin Lacina

Katie Klovstad
Megan Gilbertson
Katrina Bugge
Paige Engels

Paige Engels
Grace Espinosa
Danielle Erdmann
Amy Potts

Justine Winterowd
Maureen

Erin Lacina

Megan Gilbertson
Kenzy

Rikki Lien
Sydney South
Paige Engels
Rikki Lien
Katrina Bugge

Erin Erickstad



11:12 AM
11:15 AM
11:18 AM
11:21 AM
11:24 AM
11:27 AM
11:30 AM
11:33 AM
11:36 AM
11:46 AM
11:49 AM
11:52 AM
11:55 AM
11:58 AM
12:01 PM
12:04 PM
12:07 PM
12:22 PM
12:32 PM
12:35PM
12:38 PM
12:41PM
12:44 PM
12:47 PM
12:50 PM
12:53 PM
12:56 PM
1:06 PM
1:09 PM
1:12 PM
1:15 PM
1:18 PM
1:21 PM
1:24 PM
1:27 PM
1:30 PM
1:40 PM
1:43 PM
1:46 PM
1:49 PM
1:52 PM
1:55 PM
1:58 PM
2:01PM
2:04 PM
2:07 PM
2:17 PM
2:20 PM
2:23 PM
2:26 PM
2:29 PM
2:32PM
2:35PM

MiniJazz 1 - Side A

Awards
Mini Jazz 2 - Side B

Mini Jazz 3 - Side B

Awards
Short Intermission
Wee Jazz 1-Side A

Wee Jazz 2 - Side A

Awards
Wee Petite Jazz - Side B

Jr/Sr Lyrical - Side B

Awards

Jr/Sr Lyrical Placement - Side A

Middle Hip Hop 1 - Side A

Exhibition 1 - Side A
Awards
Middle Hip Hop 2 - Side B

Mini Lyrical - Side B

Thief River Falls
Detroit Lakes
Horace

Ada

Valley City
Kindred

Bagley

Pelican Rapids

Thief River Falls
Moorhead
Bemidji
Perham

Devils Lake
West Fargo
Olivia

Detroit Lakes

Thief River Falls
Casselton

Wahpeton / Breckenridge
Lake Park / Audubon
Pelican Rapids

Horace

Devils Lake

Devils Lake

Pelican Rapids

West Fargo

Thief River Falls

Ada

Detroit Lakes

West Fargo

Wahpeton / Breckenridge

Thief River Falls
Brainerd

West Fargo
Jamestown
Valley City
Bemidji

Thief River Falls
West Fargo
Brainerd

Barnesville

Kindred

Dickinson

Detroit Lakes
Casselton

Lake Park / Audubon
Olivia

THIS IS MORE THAN DANCE.
Here, memories are made.
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2.6
2.7
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4.3

4.4
4.5
4.9
4.3

2.8
2.3
3.2
3.5
2.8
2.7

2.4

0.7
0.8

8.8
8.7
9.4
10
10.1

9.1
10.5
10
6.2
6.3
6.8
6.8
6.3
10.5

6.3
7.44
6.6

6.5
7.4
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MK11189
MK9073
MK10847
MKS683
MK10448
MK9417
MK8782
MK9755

MK11276
MK12787
MK8831
MK9774
MK9086
MK10288
MK10767

MK9072
MK11275
MK8990
MK10223
MK9428
MK9756
MK10843
MK9087

MK9088
MK9757
MK11548
MK11278
MK8698
MK9068
MK12079
MK10234

MK11279
MK12151
MK10297
MK12305
MK10446
MK8827

MK11192
MK11378
MK8935

MK8787
MK9416
MK9103
MK9069
MK8989
MK9427
MK9680

Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical

Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Lyrical

Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Lyrical

Shut It Down

Strut
Dance With Me Tonight

Doctor, Doctor

Fashion

Queen Bee

Helium

| Found

Fight Night
Sugar And Spice
Grillz

Hip Hop: Wee - M@4:45 p.m.
Hip Hop: Wee - Tu@5:15 p.m.

Hip Hop: Wee - Th@5:45 p.m.

Mini Hip Hop 2-6th Grade - Tu@6:15 p.m.
MiniJazz - Th@4 p.m.

Mini Combo (Jazz/Hip Hop) - M@6 p.m.
Jazz: Mini- Th@5:45 p.m.
MiniJazz-M@7:15 p.m.

Jazz/Lyrical: Mini - Th@4:15 p.m.
Competition Jazz - M@8 p.m.

Jazz: Mini- Th@7 p.m.
MiniJazz - Th@6:15 p.m.

Jazz: Mini- Tu@5:15 p.m.

Twinklers - Th@7 p.m.

MiniJazz (4th & 5th) - Tu@7:15 p.m.

Wee Jazz/Lyrical - M@6 p.m.
Jazz: Wee - Th@4:45 p.m.
Jazz: Mini-Th@5:15 p.m.
MiniJazz - M@4:45 p.m.
MiniJazz- M@3:30 p.m.

Wee Jazz-M@6:15 p.m.
Jazz: Wee - M@6 p.m.

Jazz: Wee - Tu@5:15 p.m.

Jazz: Wee Petite - M@6:30 p.m.

Petite Jazz- M@4:30 p.m.
Showstoppers - Th@5 p.m.
Jazz/Lyrical: Junior - Th@6:15 p.m.
Junior Jazz & Lyrical Combo - Tu@7 p.m.
Junior Jazz Lyrical - M@8 p.m.

Junior Lyrical - Th@6:45 p.m.

Lyrical: Junior- M@7:15 p.m.

Jazz/Lyrical: Senior- Th@7:15 p.m.

SPRING Dream Team Lyrical: 9th-12th - Th@6:45 p.m.

Starmakers - Tu@7 p.m.

Junior Hip Hop - Th@5 p.m.
Middle Hip Hop - Tu@6 p.m.
Hip Hop: Junior - Tu@7 p.m.

Hip Hop: Middle - M@7:30 p.m.
Middle Hip Hop - Th@7:30 p.m.

SPRING Elite Lyrical: 8th-12th - W, F@3:45 p.m.

Hip Hop - Tu@6:30 p.m.

Jr. Combo (Jazz/Hip Hop) - Tu@6:45 p.m.
Jazz/Hip Hop Combo - Tu@7 p.m.

Middle Hip Hop - Tu@6 p.m.

Middle Jazz / Hip Hop - Tu@5:45 p.m.
Hip Hop - M@6:30 p.m.

Mini Lyrical (4th & 5th) - Tu@8 p.m.
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Maureen Price
Michelle Bakken
Danielle Erdmann
Grace Espinosa
Megan Gilbertson
Justine Winterowd
Katrina Bugge
Katie Klovstad

Maureen Price
Paige Engels
Amy Delap
Heidi Swenson
Erin Lacina

Rikki Lien
Michelle Rohloff

Michelle Bakken
Maureen Price
Kayla Anderson
Kenzy Overby
Heidi Schmitz
Katie Klovstad
Danielle Erdmann
Erin Lacina

Erin Lacina

Katie Klovstad
Rikki Lien
Maureen Price
Grace Espinosa
Michelle Bakken
Rikki Lien

Kenzy Overby

Maureen Price
Cindy Clough
Rikki Lien

Taylor Enzminger
Megan Gilbertson
Amy Delap
Maureen Price
Rikki Lien

Cindy Clough

Kaitlin Sillerud
Justine Winterowd
Amanda McCabe
Michelle Bakken
Kayla Anderson
Heidi Schmitz
Michelle Rohloff

Maureen

Michelle

Danielle Erdmann
Grace Espinosa
Megan Gilbertson
Justine Winterowd
Katrina Bugge
Mackenzie Thornton

Maureen

Paige Engels
Tyra Langhout
Ashley Schmitz
Erin Lacina
Alicia Schroeder

Michelle
Maureen

Kayla Anderson
Kenzy

Bri Tuman

Sarah Willits
Danielle Erdmann
Erin Erickstad

Erin Lacina
Katie Klovstad
Alicia Schroeder
Maureen

Grace Espinosa
Michelle
Hannah Rossow
Kenzy

Maureen

Ali

Rikki Lien

Taylor Enzminger
Marielle Villarin
Sydney South
Maureen

Rikki Lien

Ali

Kaitlin Sillerun
Justine Winterowd

Michelle
Kayla Anderson
Heidi Schmitz



2:38 PM
2:41 PM
2:44 PM
2:47 PM
2:50 PM
3:00 PM
3:03 PM
3:06 PM
3:09 PM
3:12 PM
3:15PM
3:18 PM
3:21 PM
3:24 PM
3:34 PM
3:37 PM
3:40 PM
3:43 PM
3:46 PM
3:49 PM
3:59 PM
4:02 PM
4:05 PM
4:08 PM
4:11 PM
4:14 PM
4:17 PM
4:20 PM
4:23 PM
4:26 PM
4:29 PM
4:39 PM
4:42 PM
4:45 PM
4:48 PM
4:51 PM
4:54 PM
4:57 PM
5:00 PM
5:03 PM
5:06 PM
5:09 PM
5:19 PM
5:22 PM
5:25 PM
5:28 PM
5:31 PM
5:34 PM
5:37 PM
5:40 PM
5:55 PM
6:05 PM
6:08 PM

Awards
Middle Lyrical - Side A

JrHip Hop - Side A

Awards
SrHip Hop - Side B

Exhibition 2 - Side B
Awards
Middle Jazz 1 - Side A

Middle Jazz 2 - Side A

Awards
Jr/SrJazz Placement - Side B

Jr/Srlazz 1-Side B

Awards
Jr/SrJazz 2 - Side A

Exhibition 3 - Side A
Awards

Short Intermission
Middle Kix 1 - Side B

Detroit Lakes
West Fargo
Ada

Thief River Falls

Thief River Falls
West Fargo
Detroit Lakes
Devils Lake
Moorhead
Casselton
Detroit Lakes
Park Rapids

West Fargo
Brainerd

Thief River Falls
Dickinson
Brainerd

Baudette
Kindred
Dickinson
Detroit Lakes
Thief River Falls
Valley City
Pelican Rapids
Casselton
Olivia

West Fargo

West Fargo

Brainerd

Ada

Thief River Falls
Devils Lake

Lake Park / Audubon
Perham

Brainerd

Casselton

Detroit Lakes

Jamestown
Olivia

Thief River Falls
Devils Lake
Bemidji

West Fargo
Brainerd

Wahpeton / Breckenridge
Perham

THIS IS MORE THAN DANCE.
Here, memories are made.
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6.1
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9.6
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10.3
1.1
8.8

6.1
7.44
6.6
6.6
6.1
6.3

6.5

6.8

10
10.5
8.4
9.1
10.4
10.8
11
9.1
9.5
9.4

7.8

8.8
8.7
8.4
9.9
10.5

6.1
6.4
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MK9072
MK11973
MK8697

MK11276

MK11277
MK11976
MK9070
MK9084
MK9574
MK11205
MK9074
MK9734

MK11538
MK8896
MK11193
MK9102
MK8898

MK11608
MK9416
MK9103
MK9070
MK11277
MK10449
MK9762
MK8989
MK10768
MK10289

MK10297
MK12147
MK8687
MK11279
MK9098
MK9429
MK9773
MK8907
MK11205
MK9068

MK10749
MK10769
MK11278
MK9089
MK8838
MK10290
MK8904

MK10229
MK9779

Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical

Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop

Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop

Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz

Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz

Kick
Kick

When A Heart Breaks

Somewhere Only We Know

Fight Night

Run This Town

Material Girl
InThe Air
Let's Dance
Glam

Stone Cold

End Of Time

Something Like This
Jump

Wee Jazz/Lyri
Mini Lyrical - Tu@6:30 p.m.

Wee/Mini Jazz & Lyrical Combo - Tu@4:15 p.m.
Jazz/Lyrical: Mini - Th@4:15 p.m.

Jazz/Lyrical: Middle - Th@5:15 p.m.
Middle Lyrical - Tu@7:15 p.m.
Middle Jazz/Lyrical - M@7 p.m.

Hip Hop: Senior- M@7:15 p.m.
Junior Hip Hop - Tu@7:35 p.m.
Jazz/Hip Hop: Junior - M@4:30 p.m.
Hip Hop: Junior - Tu@6 p.m.

Junior Hip Hop - M@8 p.m.

Junior Hip Hop - Tu@5:30 p.m.

Dream Team Hip Hop: 6th-12th - M@6:30 p.m.
Hip Hop: Junior - M@8:30 p.m.

Senior Hip Hop - M@6 p.m.

SPRING Elite Hip Hop: 6th-12th - W, F@4:45 p.m.

Mini/Middle Jazz - Tu@6:30 p.m.

Jr. Combo (Jazz/Hip Hop) - Tu@6:45 p.m.
Jazz/Hip Hop Combo - Tu@7 p.m.

Middle Jazz/Lyrical - M@7 p.m.
Jazz/Lyrical: Middle - Th@5:15 p.m.
Middle Jazz - Th@4 p.m.

Middle Kick/Jazz - M@7 p.m.
Middle Jazz / Hip Hop - Tu@5:45 p.m.
Middle Jazz (5th-9th) - Tu@8:30 p.m.
Shooting Stars - Tu@5:15 p.m.

Starmakers - Tu@7 p.m.

SPRING Dream Team Jazz: 9th-12th - W, F@3:45 p.m.

Jazz 1 Rising Stars - Tu@8:30 p.m.
Jazz/Lyrical: Senior- Th@7:15 p.m.
Dream Team - Tu@6:45 p.m.

SeniorJazz - M@8:15 p.m.

JuniorJazz - Th@8 p.m.

Starmakers Jazz: 9th-12th - Th@4:45 p.m.
Jazz/Hip Hop: Junior - M@4:30 p.m.
Junior Jazz Lyrical - M@8 p.m.

Junior Combo: Kick/Jazz - Th@3:30 p.m.
Middle Lyrical (5th-9th) - Tu@8 p.m.
Jazz/Lyrical: Junior - Th@6:15 p.m.

Jazz: Senior- Tu@7:15 p.m.

Junior Lyrical/Jazz - M@7:30 p.m.

Rising Stars - M@6:45 p.m.

SPRING Elite Jazz: 8th-12th - Th@6:45 p.m.

Kick: Middle - Th@7:15 p.m.
Middle Kix - Tu@6:30 p.m.

~
¢
wsr For ]

Michelle Bakken
Rikki Lien

Grace Espinosa
Maureen Price

Maureen Price
Rikki Lien
Michelle Bakken
Erin Lacina

Paige Engels
Kayla Anderson
Michelle Bakken
Kaitlin Popanda

Rikki Lien

Cindy Clough
Maureen Price
Amanda McCabe
Cindy Clough

Amy Potts

Justine Winterowd
Amanda McCabe
Michelle Bakken
Maureen Price
Megan Gilbertson
Katie Klovstad
Kayla Anderson
Michelle Rohloff
Rikki Lien

Rikki Lien

Cindy Clough
Grace Espinosa
Maureen Price
Erin Lacina

Heidi Schmitz
Heidi Swenson
Cindy Clough
Kayla Anderson
Michelle Bakken

Taylor Enzminger
Michelle Rohloff
Maureen Price
Erin Lacina

Amy Delap

Rikki Lien

Cindy Clough

Kenzy Overby
Heidi Swenson

Michelle

Alicia Schroeder
Grace Espinosa
Maureen

Maureen

Alicia Schroeder
Michelle

Erin Lacina
Paige Engels
Kayla Anderson
Michelle

Kaitlin Popanda

Rikki Lien

Al

Maureen
Amanda McCabe
Ali

Lucy Solar
Justine Winterowd

Michelle
Maureen
Marielle Villarin
Katie Klovstad
Kayla Anderson

Aimee Marz

Rikki Lien
Annie

Grace Espinosa
Maureen

Erin Lacina
Heidi Schmitz
Ashley Schmitz
Annie

Kayla Anderson
Michelle

Taylor Enzminger

Maureen

Erin Erickstad
Bailey Anderson
Rikki Lien

Annie

Kenzy
Heidi Swenson



2 D)

6:11 PM
6:14 PM
6:17 PM
6:20 PM
6:23 PM
6:26 PM
6:29 PM
6:32 PM
6:35 PM
6:45 PM
6:48 PM
6:51 PM
6:54 PM
6:57 PM
7:00 PM
7:03 PM
7:13 PM
7:16 PM
7:19 PM
7:22 PM
7:25 PM
7:28 PM
7:31 PM
7:34 PM
7:37 PM
7:40 PM
7:55 PM
8:05 PM
8:08 PM
8:11 PM
8:14 PM
8:17 PM
8:20 PM
8:23 PM
8:26 PM
8:29 PM
8:32 PM
8:35 PM
8:50 PM

Middle Kix 2 - Side B

Awards
Middle Kix 3 - Side A

Awards
JrKix1-Side B

JrKix 2 - Side B

Awards
Senior Recognition - Side A
SrKix1-Side A

SrKix 2 - Side A

SrKix Placement - Side A

Awards
Approximate End of Day

OGETHER WE DANCE
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Devils Lake
Thief River Falls
West Fargo
Barnesville
Dickinson
Bemidji

Pelican Rapids
Valley City

Detroit Lakes
Kindred
Moorhead
Olivia

West Fargo
Casselton

Cando

Wahpeton / Breckenridge
Casselton

Jamestown

Detroit Lakes

Bemidji

Park Rapids

West Fargo

Devils Lake

Lake Park / Audubon
Perham

Dickinson

Wahpeton / Breckenridge
West Fargo

Brainerd

Thief River Falls

West Fargo

Devils Lake

North Fargo

THIS IS MORE THAN DANCE.
Here, memories are made.
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6.8
6.4
6.3
7.3
5.9

6.2

6.3
7.3
6.4
5.9
6.6
6.7

8.8

9.3
7.8
8.5
7.8
8.7
8.3
9.4

9.9
10.9
1.1
10.5
10.8

9.6

9.9

10
10.4
10

NN

1
1
1

I SN N

1
1
1
20
1
1

o B ok

© ©

© o o

1
1
1
2
2.
16
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[C-IN]

10
1
24
4
2
2
10
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MK9090
MK11199
MK11546
MK11074
MK9105
MK11714
MK9762
MK10452

MK9076
MK11506
MK9577
MK10766
MK10291
MK8993

MK8980
MK10227
MK11204
MK10749
MK9075
MK8832
MK9736
MK10294
MK9092

MK9431
MK9775
MK9104
MK10225
MK10296
MK8919
MK11201
MK10297
MK9098
MK9636

Kick
Kick
Kick
Kick
Kick
Kick
Kick
Kick

Kick
Kick
Kick
Kick
Kick
Kick

Kick
Kick
Kick
Kick
Kick
Kick
Kick
Kick
Kick

Kick
Kick
Kick
Kick
Kick
Kick
Kick
Kick
Kick
Kick

Hand Clap

A Little Party
Jump & Shake

Cagado

Just Like Fire

Allegretto

James Bond
Saturday Night
Have A Nice Day

Kick: Middle - Tu@6:15 p.m.

Kick: Middle - Tu@7:15 p.m.

Thursday Middle Kix- Th@6:30 p.m.
Middle Kix/Jazz combo - Tu@7:15 p.m.
Middle Kix- Th@7 p.m.

Kick: Middle - Tu@6 p.m.

Middle Kick/Jazz - M@7 p.m.

Middle Kick - Th@5 p.m.

Kick: Middle - Tu@7 p.m.

Kick: Junior - Tu@5:45 p.m.

Junior Kix - Tu@6:35 p.m.

Middle Kix (5th-9th) - Tu@7 p.m.
Tuesday Middle Kix - Tu@6:15 p.m.
Middle Kix - Tu@7:15 p.m.

Kick: Junior - Su@6 p.m.
Kick: Junior - Tu@8 p.m.
Kick: Junior - M@3:30 p.m.

Junior Combo: Kick/Jazz - Th@3:30 p.m.

Kick: Junior - Tu@7 p.m.
Kick: Junior - M@6:30 p.m.
Kick: Junior- M@7 p.m.
Junior Kix - Tu@4:15 p.m.
Kick: Senior- M@6:15 p.m.

Senior Kix-M@7:15 p.m.
Senior Kix- Tu@7:30 p.m.
Senior Kix-M@7 p.m.
Kick: Senior- M@8 p.m.
Senior Kix- M@5:45 p.m.

FALL/HOLIDAY Kick: Senior 9-12th - Tu@6:30 p.m.

Kick: Junior - Tu@8:15 p.m.
Starmakers - Tu@7 p.m.
Dream Team - Tu@6:45 p.m.
Starmaker Kick - M@8 p.m.

~
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Erin Lacina
Maureen Price
Rikki Lien

Kaitlin Sillerud
Amanda McCabe
Amy Delap

Katie Klovstad
Megan Gilbertson

Michelle Bakken
Justine Winterowd
Paige Engels
Michelle Rohloff
Rikki Lien

Kayla Anderson

Erin Lacina

Kenzy Overby
Kayla Anderson
Taylor Enzminger
Michelle Bakken
Amy Delap
Kaitlin Popanda
Rikki Lien

Erin Lacina

Heidi Schmitz
Heidi Swenson
Amanda McCabe
Kenzy Overby
Rikki Lien

Cindy Clough
Maureen Price
Rikki Lien

Erin Lacina

Carly Hager

Erin Erickstad
Maureen

Rikki Lien

Kaitlin Sillerud
Amanda McCabe
Sydney South
Katie Klovstad
Marielle Villarin

Michelle
Justine Winterowd
Paige Engels

Aimee Marz
Kayla Anderson

Sadie Senger
Kenzy

Kayla Anderson
Taylor Enzminger
Michelle

Amy Delap
Kaitlin Popanda
Aimee Marz
Sadie Senger

Heidi Schmitz
Heidi Swenson
Amanda McCabe
Kenzy

Rikki Lien

Annie

Maureen

Rikki Lien

Erin Lacina

Carly Hager



